
CPGC-DAIHATSU系列四冲程推进主机
CPGC - DAIHATSU Four-stroke Propulsion Engines
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型号model (KWm) 500            1000            1500           2000           2500                                   3000           3500           4000           4500          5000            6000

6DKM-20e(F)(L)

6DKM-26e(F)(L)

6DKM-28e(F)(L)

8DKM-28e(F)(L)

6DKM-36e(F)(L)

8DKM-36e(F)(L)

12DKM-36e(F) (L)

Out power on MDO Out power on HFO主柴油机功率范围  Main Engine Power Range

机 型      
    Engine Type

转 速         
Eninge Revs

   柴油机输出功率          
   Engine Rated Output

前端输出功率
Front End Output Power

    轻油    
    MDO  

重油    
HFO

  分段曲轴            
 Sectional Crankshaft

min -1     kW kW  kW

6DKM-20e(F)(L) 900  517

6DKM-26e(F)(L) 750  462

6DKM-28e(F)(L) 750  577

8DKM-28e(F)(L) 750  577

6DKM-36e(F)(L) 600  2205

8DKM-36e(F)(L) 600  2205

12DKM-36e(F)(L) 600

  整体曲轴           
 One Piece Crankshaft

  kW

  961

  1270

  1386

  1386

  3300

  3300

  3300  2205

 735-956 735-882
957-1060 *  883-980 *
1323-1618 1323-1618
1619-1840 * 1619-1660 *

1471-1912
1913-2100 *
2353-2500
2501-2800 *
2900-3310
3311-3500 *
3650-4413
4414-4500 *
4400-6325
6326-6600 *

主柴油机功率表  Main Engine Power Table

735 1060
980

1441PS

1333PS

1323 1840
1660

2502PS

2258PS

1471 2100
2100

2856PS

2353 2800
2800

3808PS

2900 3500
3500

4760PS

3650 4500
4500

6120PS

4400 6600
6600

8676PS

注:带“*”功率需根据配置来确认
Note:The power with mark should be confirmed according to configurat ion


